2.TEST V_R_DM 2013./2014. RJIESENJA

COMPREHENSION ORALE
EXERCICE 1

[ER
O

mToO>0

XERCICE 2

m

PR ERERBOONTO S WNG
WO >

PXWNEO

19.C
EXERCICE 4
20.V
21. F
22.V
23.V
24.7?
25. F

COMPREHENSION ECRITE
EXERCICE 1

[EEN
O

Mmook wht
Om>»Iw

XERCICE 2

P EEo®
O ® @M

N o
W>0

13. A

EXERCICE 3
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
EXERCICE 4
22.C

23.D

24. A

25.G

26. F

27.E

EXERCICE 5
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

OG- TMoO>»ITOM

O Tmw®O>MmMO




